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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX; 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 198607198R GST Reg. Mo, 19-06071098-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automohile

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL

50 RAFFLES PLACE
#05-01/06

SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623

Ref : CS/SMO18003505/R1rd3
Code: SMO

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SKP 9139K Veh. Inspected SLD 3727D
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SMTD1800682/AGC Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TEQ Assign Date 23/0272018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
L General Information
Accident Date  09/02/2018 Inspection Date
Survey held at VERMOGEN ACE PTELTD
1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
#04-54/55 WCEGA PLAZA
SINGAPORE 658054
5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




! [-f,' _!‘f_r gn“;m'rarlm

am Pie Lid Company Registration No. 199607 198R

t

&1 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA URL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (0651 G25AIEH] FAX @ (DaS) 62504315

Your ref’ CMTD1800682/AGC
Our ref: CS/SMO18003505/R 1rd3 Date :12/3/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLD 3727D

We thank you for your instruction on 22/2/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

27722018 at the premises of M/s VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD
and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount 1 5%11,393.16
Revised Estimate Amount : §%2,258.56
"Check" Items Amount 1 5544720
Market Value ;5%

LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5%

Mett Value : 8%

Description of Damage: rear
The vehicle sustained damages at the
rear n/s portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

MOHAMMED RASUL
Automotive Assessor



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuta)

Sent: Monday, 12 March 2018 10:56 AM

To: ‘Chan, Shu Hui Agnes’; SUR

Subject: RE: CMTD1800682/AGC - ACCIDENT INVLG SKP9139K & SLD37270D ON 09/02/2018
Attachments: SLD 3727D PRELI ADVISED.pdf

Dear Agnes,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SLD 3727D
Date of survey: 27/2/2018
Number of days:4 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler on behalf of Janice Lee

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 12 March 2018 10:20 AM

To: 'Chan, Shu Hui Agnes' <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=

Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1800682/AGC - ACCIDENT INVLG SKP9139K & SLD3727D ON 09/02/2018

Dear Agnes,
Thank you for your email,
Dear Janice,

FYNA. Our Ref: C5/SM018003505/R1rd3

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: gssignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes [mailto:agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg
Sent: Saturday, 10 March, 2018 10:31 AM

To: admin-d @Ikkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com
Subject: RE: CMTD1800682/AGC - ACCIDENT INVLG SKP9139K & SLD3727D ON 09/02,/2018

Dear LKK

Any preliminary advice for this matter.



Thank: you.

Best Regards
Agnes Chan

Claims Divison
D: 6329 5327| T; 8461 6555 | F: 6221 2302

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompa Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here
for our Privacy Policy.

From: Teo, Grace

sent: Thursday, 22 February, 2018 4:53 PM

To: juan paulo baldoz <paulovermogenace @gmail.com>; admin-d @Ikkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: vmg.vermogenace -:vmg.uermuggnace@gmgil.mm>; Eric Glorioso <ericvermogenace@gmail.com>; ezel tejano
<gzelvermogenace@gmail.com>; Minoko <minokovermogenace@gmail.com>; pila.vermogenace
<pila.vermogenace@gmail.com>; Edmond Lim jian zhi <edmondvermogenace@gmail.com>; Lina Rosli
<linavermogenace @gmail.com=>; Luis Tan <|uis.vermogenace@gmail.com=>; Paul <Paul@v-auto.com.sg>; Chan, Shu
Hui Agnes <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1800682/AGC - ACCIDENT INVLG SKP9139K & SLD3727D ON 09/02/2018

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1800682/AGC
Your Reference: 5LD3727D

Hi Paulo,
We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.
please be informed that Agnes Chan is the handler of this case.

We have appointed LKK AUTO to conduct the survey.

Aside to LKK AUTO/ TAUFIKH,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for 5LD3727D tomorrow, 23/02/18.

Aside to Agnes,

Please advise on the liability request from Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd.



Best Regards
Grace Teo

Claims Division
D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

==,  |nnovation for Wellboing
@ SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SomposSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Motice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure 1o holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: juan paulo baldoz [mailto: paulovermogenace@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, February 22, 2018 3:51 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Cc: vmg.vermogenace; Eric Glorioso; ezel tejano; Minoko; pila.vermogenace; Edmond Lim jian zhi; Lina Raosli; Luis
Tan; Paul

Subject: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd: Our Ref: SLD3727D ; Your Ref; SKP9139K (DOA: 06/02/2018 / LOA:
ESPLANADE DR) - PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY

Dear Sir / Madam,

Kindly arrange our client's vehicle for pre-repair survey at Vermogen A
ce Pte Lid here at 6 Benoi Sector S(629904). on 23/02/2018 (Friday).

Flease refer to the attachment and revert to us soon,

Dear Officer In-charge,
Please let us know what Is the liability?

Kindly check & revert to us as soon as possible.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

e

s

Paulo Baldoz
\ermogen Ace Pte Ltd
6358 3031



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 22 February 2018 4:53 PM

To: juan paulo baldoz; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Ce: vmg.vermogenace; Eric Glorioso; ezel tejano; Minoko; pilavermogenace; Edmond
Lim jian zhi; Lina Rosli; Luis Tan; Paul; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes

Subject: CMTD1800682/AGC - ACCIDENT INVLG SKP9139K & SLD3727D ON 09/02/2018

Attachments: SLD3727D 09FEB2018 TP - ADD 2.pdf

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1800682/AGC
Your Reference; SLD3727D

Hi Paulo,
We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.
Please be informed that Agnes Chan is the handler of this case.

We have appointed LKK AUTO to conduct the survey,

Aside to LKK AUTO/ TAUFIKH,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLD3727D tomorrow, 23/02/18.

Aside to Agnes,

Please advise on the liability request from Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

i Innavation for Wellbeing A c f T
® ovro

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook . com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, iz intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
andlor legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.



Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
Gisclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From:; juan paulo baldoz [mailto: paulovermogenace@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, February 22, 2018 3:51 PM
To: Claims - Motor Survey

Cc: vmg.vermogenace; Eric Glorioso; ezel tejano; Minoko; pila.vermogenace; Edmond Lim jian zhi; Lina Rosli; Luis
Tan; Paul

Subject: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd: Our Ref: SLD3727D ; Your Ref: SKP9139K (DOA: 09/02/2018 / LOA:
ESPLANADE DR) - PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Kindly arrange our client's vehicle for pre-repair survey at Vermogen A
ce Pte Ltd here at 6 Benoi Sector 5(629304). on 23/02/2018 (Friday).

Please refer to the attachment and revert to us soon.

Dear Officer In-charge,
Please let us know what is the liability ?

Kindly check & revert to us as soon as possible.

Thank you

Best Regards,
Paulo Baidoz

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
6358 3031



Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon <paulo b@vermogen-group.coms=

Sent: Tuesday, July 10, 2018 3:53 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin-D (LKKAuto); Janice Lee (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto);
Veron Chen (LKKAuto); Rasul (LEKAULS)

Cc: Vmg admin; Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang; Tejano Exequiel Dawal; Minoko Chan; Pila
Ng; Desmond Kor; Edmond Lim; Lina Raosli; Luis Tan; Paul Tan

Subject: Fwd: 5LD37270 DOA; 09/02/2018 TO FINALISE (SOMPO TP)

Attachments: 0f90f01e-c568-480a-943¢-017aeed0c14a jpg;

4cf3e311-0cb0-4271-94¢9-50aecceb6 16f jpg; 6d3dddOb-e87d-4cfc-
adb5-28e971b8ee00,jpg; 11c8d982-852f-4efe-803a-8e9c1630d282 JPg;
85d97528-17d2-498a-b8f3-96101727 Jedb.jpyg;
bad8chf3-35d8-4f53-9908-95305414f166 jpg; ffa2 cf2-bBc2-decf-821b-
22388edabaTe.jpg; SLD3727D FINALISE pdf

Dear Officer-in-charge,
SLD3727D DOA: 09/02/2018
Kindly check & revert to us as soon as possible, to expedite the claim.

Please send us your calculation,

Thank vou
Best Regards,

Paulo Baldoz

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd

Operation Address:

6 Benoi Sector Singapore 629904
Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 4929

Mailing Address:
| Bukit Batok Crescent #04-54
Weega Plaza Singapore 658064

---------- Forwarded message --—---—---

From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon <paulo.b@vermogen-group.com=

Date: Fri, Apr 27, 2018 at 12:29 PM

Subject: SLD3727D DOA: 09/02/2018 TO FINALISE (SOMPO TP)

To: "Asher Sng (LKKAuto)" <AsherSne@lkkauto.com=, "Vic (LKKAuto)" <vicalpehi@lkkauto.com=>,
suogiang(@lkkauto.com, "Ai Phing (LKKAuto)" <aiphing/@lkkauto.com=, "Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)"
“siewsc@lkkauto.com>, "Taufikh (LKK Auto)" <taufikh/@lkkauto.com=, "Rasul (LKK Auto)"
<Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vmg admin <vmg@vermogen-group.com=, Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang <eric.gl@vermogen-
group.com>, Tejano Exequiel Dawal <ezel t@vermogen-group.com>, Minoko Chan <minokol@vermogen-
group.com>, Pila Ng <pila@vermogen-group.com=, Edmond Lim <edmond@vermogen-group.com>, Lina
Rosli <linarosli@vermogen-group.com>, Luis Tan <luis@vermogen-group.com=, Paul Tan <paulf@vermogen-

1



group.com=

Hi Razul,
Please check and confirm finalise COR @ $1,950 bef gst (lump sum) 4 working days.

Excluded: PRS, RS, WEEKENDS, PH.

Thank you

Best Regards,

T -

Paulo Baldoz
‘Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
6358 3031
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Transfer Fea Enquiry

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. :

Vehicle Type :

Vehicle Attachment 1:

Vehicle Scheme :
Vehicle Make :
Vehicle Model
Chassis No.:
Propellant :
Engine No.:
Motor No. :
Engine Capacity :
Power Rating :

Maximum Power
Qutput :

Maximum Laden
. Weight:

Unladen Weight :
Year Of Manufacture :

Original Registration
Date:

Lifespan Expiry Date :
COE Category:
Quota Premium :

COE Expiry Date:
Road Tax Expiry Date :

PARF Eligibility Expiry
Date:

S5LD37270D
710 - Private Hire (Chauffeur) Motor Car
Mo Attachment

Mormal

HONDA

VEZEL 1.5X HYBRID CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD

RU31202414
Petrol-Electric
LEB5902424
H12303451
1496 cc

220 kW

112.0 kW (150 bhp)

1555 kg

1280 kg
2015

15 Jun 2016

E - Open Category
$46,667.00

14 Jun 2026

14 Dec 2018

14 Jun 2026

https:/fvrl lta. gov.sg/ita/vrl/action/enguire TransferFes DetallsProxy?FUNCTION _ID=FOS01015ET

172



WG BOIZOES 100 ¢ Vermogen Aca Pre Ll - HO
ExERY DATE & TIME: 10022018 14:27
SUSMITTED BY: Nur Asyira Binte AB Ranman

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Please report corractly the details of the accident o spesd up the claims process
5 This Form mus! be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,

3 Infarmation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful mesrepresantation or witholding of masarial Tacts may allow insurance companies to

repudiate policy abiity

4. The issue and accoptance of this Form by INSUrance COMEanISs 13 nal an adm ssion of policy liability on the part of the insurance Companies
5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This repon will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Managamant Centra gstablished by the General Insurance Asseslation of Singapora (GIA) foar

archiving and that copies of this report will, fo

r a fee, be mada available upon application by interested parties

7, By the loggemant of this repart 10 the insuners, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the cenire ard 1o copies of the report being made avaiable

aforesaid,

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accidenl

Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

far repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please stata action to be taken

Wehicle Categaory
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleet Palicy

Policy Number

Cowver Note Mumber
Driver

MName of Driver

MRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number
EMail Address

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
10/02/2018 14.27
09/02/2018 18:55
ESPLANADE DR
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SLD3727D

LCRF PTE LTD
201624597TK
NOEMAIL

OFFICE-66944919

HONDA
VEZEL

HIRER

MO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE

YES

999995065

JAMALUDIN BIN HASSAN
S6814281D

11/04/1968

QUTDOOR

26/11/2007

10 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-90106639

NOEMAIL

Papge 1 of 21



Address 44 BENOI RD BLOCK B
Postcode

\Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If Mo, Raelatisnship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER
\ehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own -

Yehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accidant COLLISION - CHANGEICROSS LANE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

tumber of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NOD
- Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. NO

Murnber of Passengers (Including Driver) 2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? MO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO PHOTOS ATTACHED, THANK YOU.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
. VWas there any video caplured by Car Camera? WO

Was there any audio recorded? NO

Vehicle Reqgistration Mumber SKPO130K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties VEH. B

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MRIC/Passport Mumber

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Mame

Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 21



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT CE

Pleaga repont corectly the dedails af the accidenit to spaed up the clairs process
This Earm must ba zompletad by the Palisvheldar and/or the Autherised Orivar.

. infarmation provides mst be as trughfal and accurste as posgiala. Any wiiful migragresentation or withhalging of mateml

faets may alaw instrance comgdnies 1o repadiate galicy Bability.

. The fasue and accepmnce of this Farm by insurance companies is ot dn admirson af palicy Habllity an the part of the Insurance

dmp anhas

A Ei L 3 a1l iy © s 141 -
Tha report will be forwarded hp-ﬂmmmumﬁunwm Management Centre established by the General Insurance

Association of Mngapore (GH) for archiving and that capies of this rapart will foc 2 fus ba made availabls vpon apalicytian by
interesied parties.

. @y tha lodgment of this report 1o the insurerd, you herelry consent Lo the archiving of this repart at the centre and to coples of

the report being made available aloresald.

. Copsent wnder the Persanal Datz Protection Act (PDPA)

1 ursierstand, acknowledge, agree and coment that

{a] My insurar, my workshop and tha General Insurance Assodation of Singapore ("G may/are permitted to collect, wsa,
disclose andfor mmmudmmmmmh thds [frm| #nd any other persanal infermatian
provided by me or possessed by mm:mwwm Infermation®) and disclose and transfer sach
Parsonsl Information ta all insurar(s) whe have insurad vehicle(s] Involvwad In this accident (Bl Insures(s) who have insured
uuuddmemhﬂummrmhmmmum-w;umwmmm
Maonstary Authaority of Singapore and mm:mm:wm’-ﬂnﬂwlmnﬁ pabice], far the purpase{s)
of 0
{1} processing, handiing and/or dealing with my elalms incfuding the setemant of the claimt and any nedeisiry

Investigations ralating ta the dadms;

[} inwastigating the accldent andfor my dhaimas;
mrumtnpmmdjudnhﬁmmmucMﬂwnqnndhunmmmhrm

mwmummmmmhumrw.- ks, Wwolces, reports of ta me,
whilch eauld ivohe discosure of certsin parsonal dats about ma 1o bring about defivery of the same 33 well x1.0n the
gurmnal cover of envelopes/mall packagesh; andyor

Iv} complying with applicabla baw in administoring. processing, handling and)or desfing with v claimes. [collactively the
“Purposes”)

{b]  of Insurer|s] who hive Insured wehicis(s) #woived in this accident and tha Insucars” lavepers/taw firme, may/fare parmitied
mmmmmmsmmllhmm far mne or more of tha sbove Purpodes; end

[} rny Personal Information mayfcan be disciased by any of the Insurers and/or GA to thalr third party service providers or
agenrslinchuding their lswyersflaw firms), which may be sited pitside of Singagore, far one or mare of the above Punposes,

[d) oy Persanal infarmatian wil slso be collected and used to compile debms histary far the perpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present aad all funuare chalma.

s}  the information wo collected wnder {d) above may be ghared [ disclosed:

{1 1o all nsuners andfar any other third partes that assist in evaluating, imwestigating, controfing or managing frasd,
regulators, law enfarcement and government agencies as reasanably required for the purposes stated, or

(i} hrmdﬁummﬁmmmmhmmwmwm.

PIE
salicyhoicter's Signature jﬁl Drbeer's Signatuee Rsparting 4 Signtece
Date 3 Thme: {1F driwar It not the palicyhaldar) Hame:
Diate B Tiee: PRAC/TIB M

Page 3 of 21



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 2
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IDENTIFICATION CARD & DRIVING LICENCE

|  REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE
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VeSS SLD3727D

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

TP INSURER : SOMPO Vehicle Reg. No.:  5LD3727D
CWN INSURER : AlG Vehicle Reg. Date:  15-Jun-2016
CLAIM TYPE : TP Make / Model : H. VEZEL 1.5 HYBRID CV1
Date of Accident : 9/2/2018 Engine No. : LEB5202424
Chassis No. : RU31202414
COST OF CLAIMS
Parts Cost / List Items : 5 09,060.20 Surveyor Name and Company :
Plus/less  20% 5 1,812.04 (h? asul CLkk]
Total Cost / List : s 7,248.16 Date of survey : 23 (ﬂ L, f %

L] ]

special Nett ltems ; 5 825,00 Partbﬂ,rF'Elrt,-’(un‘m Sumj. E days

Total Parts Amount : g 8,073.16 Resurvey Before Paint f@

Total Labour Amount : 5 3,320.00 Authorize/Not Authorize/Without Prejudice
Gross Total : 5 11,393.16 Email : V’FLSH.[@{KKM -(am
GS5T%: 7% s 797.52 Fax Mo :

Nett Amount : S 12,190.68 HP No : ‘Iﬂﬂ r'cJ‘D(:%

This claim is handled by : PAULO BALDOZ




Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel ;: 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No.:  SLD3727D
Vehicle Reg. Date:  15/6/2016

Make / Model : H. VEZEL 1.5X HYBRID CWT
Engine No. - LEB5902424
Chassis No. ¢ RU31202414
PAGE 1
Estimates on Parts
ADIUSTED
Mo | Oty PARTICULARS CONDITION AMOUNT &N AMOUNT
1 1 |Tailgate Refasiv 4 1,860.00
2 1 |Tailgate outer garnish ~ $ 285.00
3 | 1set |Tailgate outer garnish clips ~E 5 4000
4 1 |Tailgate logo pan & & 5200
5 1 |Tailgate emblem "VEZEL" prr * 5 56,20 |7
[ 2 |Tailgate lamp LH/RH < 5 980.00
7 | 2set |Tailgate lamp clips -+ 5 50.00
8 1 |Tailgate buzzer - 5 150.00
g 1 |Tailgate inner handle s % 7400
10 | 1 |[Tailgate inner lock ya 5 24500
11 | 1 [Tailgate lock sensor - § 22000
12 1 |Tailgate striker - §  32.00
13 1 |Tailgate trimboard 7~ $ 29500
14 | 1set |Tailgate trimboard clips 7 S 45.00
15 1 |Tailgate weatherstrip ~ 5 14500
16 | 1 |Tallgate windscreen moulding -+~ 5 164,00
17 | 2 [Tail lamp LH/RH Y $ 978.00
18 | 1 set |Tail lamp clips bl 5 3600
19 | 1 |Rear bumper ™ - 5 950,00
20 | 1set |Rear bumper clips s 5 50.00
21 2 |Rear bumper retainer LH/RH b S 144.00 | S\
22 | 71 |rear bumper hracke%’m ac /(pO]S 11600 S8
23 | 2\ |Rear bumper reflectopThyRH cu A0S 33400 16T}
24 2 |Rear bumper cover LHTRH W 5 420.00 |
25 | 1set |Rear bumper cover clips - s 50.00
26 2  |Rear bumper cover retainer LH/RH ¥4 5 84.00
27 | 1 |Rear end panel guter [ 5 58500
28 1 |Rear end panel inner L $ 39600
29 | 1 |Rearend panel top garnish “ o 5 18400
30 | 1set |Rear end panel top garnish clips AL - S 4000 | -
31 1 |Rear number plate with frame & 5 4500
32 1 _|Tailgate windscreen sealant e $ B0.0O0
33 | 1 [Tailgate windscreen inner seal W 5 80.00
34 1 |Rear end panel sealant E 5 B0.00
35 1 |Reverse sensor . 5 3080 [Jow  NW
6 1 |Spare tyre panel sealant s S BO.OD |
37 1 |Spare tyre panel padding e $ 10000 | Ly
38 | 1 |Sundries A 5 60.00
39 [
40 0 |0




Vehicle Reg. No. :

vehicle Reg. Date:

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)

SLD3727D

& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

15/6/2016

Make [ Mode] : H. WVEZEL 1.5X HYBRID CVT
Engine No. : LEB5902424
Chassis No. : RU31202414
PAGE 1
Estimates on Labour
|’ ADIUSTED
Mo MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR AMOUNT AMOUNT
1 [To straighten and panel beating accident area. Rear Portion. s 120000 | Feew ¥4
TAILGATE TAILGATE GANISH, RR BUMPER, RR BUMPER SIDE COVER LH/RH,
RR END PANELSPARE TYRE PANEL TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH, REAR FENDER LH/RH,
2 |To putty,respray painting and polish accident area. Rear Portion. 5 1}90'.’69 .ﬂ:ﬂ'b
TAILGATE TAILGATE GANISH, RR BUMPER, RR BUMPER 51DE COVER LH/RH, i
RR EMD PANEL,SPARE TYRE PAMEL TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH, REAR FENDER LH/RH,
3 |To remove and transfer tailgate components. g 15000 £
4 [To remove and refit tailgate windscreen. $ 150.00 )('
5 |To remove and refit reverse sensor. S 120-B0
& |[Torust proof affected areas. 5 25 If Lo
7 |To check and rectify wiring after disconnect and connect. s 10000| ¥
% |To remove and refit interior parts to give way the repair. s 15000 Lo

FI{!{ Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

« To resurvey beloralafter spray painting

« To display damaged part{s) during resurvey

« Parts prices are subject to confirmatian
# Third party suryey is on & "Without Prejudice” basis
w ) mral modd Lonis) o5 3 wed

5] rvust D urseyed and
proval Inom Insurance Lompany
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vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4523

SLD3727D

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

Yehicle Reg. No. :

Vehicle Reg. Date:

SLD3727D

15-Jun-2016

Make / Madel : H. VEZEL 1.5X HYBRID CV1
Engine No. : LEB5502424
Chassis No. RU31202414

TP INSURER : SOMPO

OWH INSURER : MG

CLAIM TYPE : ™

Date of Accident ! 9/2/2018
COST OF CLAIMS

Parts Cost / List ltems @

Plus/Less 20%

9,060.20

1,812.04

Total Cost / List :
Special Mett ltemns :
Total Parts Amount :
Total Labour Amount :
Gross Total :

G5T % : TH

7,248.16

825.00

8,073.16

3,320.00

11,393.16

797.52

MNett Amount :

This claim is handled by :

12,190.68

PAULO BALDOZ

Surveyor Name and Company :

(Rasur CLke]

Date of survey: 21 ('D L(r‘ ¥
Part by Part ,."Gu mp Sumh E days
Resurvey Before Paint f@

Authorize/Not Authorize/Without Prejudice

Ermail : Mk'_@-:‘kkmﬁ L amn

Fax Mo :

HP Mo : ﬁﬂ'ﬂfﬂﬁ(‘l%
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\ermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629304)
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

wehicle Reg. No. ; SLD3727D
Vehicle Reg. Date:  15/6/2016
Make / Model: M. VEZEL 1.5% HYBRID CVT_
Engine No. : LEBSa02424
Chassls No. : RU31202414
PAGE 1
Estimates on Parts
- [ ADJUSTED
No | City PARTICULARS CONDITION AMOUNT S/ AMOUNT
1 1 |Tailgate oy 5 1,B60.00
] 1 |Tailgate outer garnish ¥4 §  285.00
3 | 1set|Tallgate cuter garnish clips ~ 5 40.00
4 1 |Tailgate logo s S $ 5200
5 1 _|Tailgate emblem "VEZEL" pre 5 56.20
[3 2 |Tailgate lamp LH/RH + $ 980.00
7 | 2zet [Tailgate lamp clips . 5 50.00
B 1 _|Tailgate burzer - & 150.00
9 1 |Tailgate inner handie . 5 7400 il
10 | 1 |[Tallgate inner lock i § 24500
11 | 1 |railgate lock sensor -+ 5 220.00 =]
12 | 1 |Tailgate striker -+ S 32.00
13 | 1 [Tallgate trimboard 7 $ 295.00 )
14 | 1set |Tailgate trimboard clips -+~ 5  45.00
15 1 |Tailgate weatherstrip -+ $  145.00
16 | 1 |Tailgate windscreen moulding -~ 5 164.00 ;
17 | 2 |[7aillamp LH/RH >~ 5 978.00
18 | 1set [Taillamp clips ol $ 3500
19 1 |Rear bumper ™ - & 550.00
20 | 1 et |Rear bumper clips e~ § 50,00
1 2 |Rear bumper retalner LH/RH 4 S 144.00
22 | Z [ |Rear bumper brackey{HFRH aee ARO[ S LENNT 52
23 | @2\ |Rear bumper reﬂectgg-:'ﬂkl oLl O 5 3340 | W
24 1 |Rear bumper cover WL 2 420,00
25 | 1set |Rear bumper cover clips - % 50.00
26 | 2 |Rearbumper cover retainer LH/RH W § 84.00
k) 1 |Rear end panel outer & % S58S.00
28 1 |Rear end panal inner 5 396.00
29 1 |Rear end panel top gamish b ; "4 § 184.00
30 | 1set |Rear end panel top garnish clips AL $  40.00
31 | 1 |Rear number plate with frame et $ 4500
EF] 1 |Tailgate windscreen sealant - 5 BO.OOD
EE] 1 |Tallgete windscreen inner seal 2 . S  B0.00
34 1 |Rear end panel sealant o s 5 B0.0OD
35 | 1 |Reversesensar W 1 ¥ $ 30l Do
3% 1 |Spare tyre panel sealant » S 3000
37 | 1 |Spare tyre panel padding . 5 100.00
38 | 1 |sundries P §_ 60.00 i
35 0 |0
a0 | 0 |0
P=\3¥3. 2
L

=



Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
& Benol Sector, Singapore (629504)
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax Mo : 6694 4323

Vehicle Reg. Mo. : SLD3727D
vehicle Reg. Date: 15/6/2016
Make [ Model : H. VEZEL 1.5% HYBRID CVT
Engine Mo. : LEB5902424
Chassis No.: RU31202414
PAGE 1
Estimates on Labour
ADMISTED
No MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR AMOUNT _| AMOUNT
1 [To straighten and panel beating accident area. Rear Portion. S 128000 | gdee EQ0
TAILGATE, TAILGATE GANISH, RR BUMPER, RR BUMPER SIDE COVER LH/RH,
AR END PANEL,SPARE TYRE PANEL TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH, REAR FENDER LH/RH,
d .
2 [To puttyfespray painting and polish accident area. Rear Portion. 5 128000 | Gowo
TAILGATE TAILGATE GANISH, RR BUMEER, RR BUMPER SIDE COVER LH/RH, 2
AR END PANELSPARE TYRE PANEL TAIL LAMP PAMEL LH/RH, REAR FENDER LH/RH,
3 |Toremove and transfer tailgate components. $ 150,00 s
4 |To remove and refit tailgate windscreen. s 1s000| <
5 |To remove and refit reverse sensar. § 120007 Lo
& |To rust proof affected areas. § 25 B o
7 |To check and rectify wiring after disconnect and connect, s 1w000| ¥
% |To remove and refit interior parts to give way the repair. s 60| Lo
the Repairer of the following: o
» To resurvey before/afier spray painiing L= \\lo

» To display damaged part{s) during resunvey
» Pens prices are subject to confimmation
+ Third party survey is on a “Wilhaut Prejudice” basis
» Mo illegal modification(s) ks allowed
» Supplementary item(s) mus be resungyed and
i3 subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Scknowiednad by Repairer
S analg:

|_ g




y L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AdE B = 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GET Reg. No. 159-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref : CS/SMO18003505/R1rd3n2

50 RAFFLES PLACE
#05-01/06 Date: 16-07-2018

SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623

Code: SMO
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKP 9139K Veh. Inspected SLD 37270
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1800682/AGC Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From  GRACE TEO Assign Date 22/02/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDAVEZEL 1.5X c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. RU31202414 Colour BLUE
Odometer 132342 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/60 R18 YOKOHAMA 5mm
L/H Front Tyre |[215/60 R16 YOKOHAMA 5 mim
R/H Rear Tyre |[215/60 R16 YOKOHAMA, 5 mm
L/H Rear T]rrg 21560 R16 ¥ ORKOHAMA 5 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  09/02/2018 |inspection Date 27/02/2018
Survey held at VERMOGEN ACE PTELTD
1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
#04-54/55 WCEGA PLAZA
SINGAPORE 658064
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IEETIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




¥ L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
ad s B " ; 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607138-R Page Mo..1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLD 3727D
Qty Description of Parts Condition ::m:t:ﬁ;] Db #;;I]“md
P EME FP
1|TAILGATE TO REPAIR SEE 1,860.00
LABOUR
1| TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH SERVICEABLE 285.00 -
1|SET TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS SERVICEABLE 40,00 -
1|TAILGATE LOGO NECESSARY 52.00 52.00
1| TAILGATE EMBLEM "VEZEL" NECESSARY 56.20 56.20
2| TAILGATE LAMP LH/RH SERVICEABLE 980.00 !
2|SET TAILGATE LAMP CLIPS SERVICEABLE 50.00
1|TAILGATE BUZZER SERVICEABLE 150.00
1| TAILGATE INNER HANDLE SERVICEABLE 74.00 :
1| TAILGATE INNER LOCK SERVICEABLE 24500 :
1|TAILGATE LOCK SENSOR SERVICEABLE 220.00 g
1|TAILGATE STRIKER SERVICEABLE 32.00 :
1| TAILGATE TRIMBOARD SERVICEABLE 295.00 :
1|SET TAILGATE TRIMBOARD CLIPS SERVICEABLE 45.00
1|TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP SERVICEABLE 145.00 ;
1| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING SERVICEABLE 164.00 )
2| TAIL LAMP LH/IRH SERVICEABLE 978.00 -
1|SET TAIL LAMP CLIPS SERVICEABLE 36.00 <
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 950.00 950.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
?|REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH/RH SERVICEABLE 144.00 -
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH N/S NECESSARY 116.00 58.00
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH NIS SCRATCHED 334.00 167.00
2|REAR BUMPER COVER LH/RH SERVICEABLE 420.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER COVER CLIPS SERVICEABLE 50.00 -
2|REAR BUMPER COVER RETAINER LH/IRH SERVICEABLE 84.00 -
1|REAR END PANEL OUTER TO REPAIR SEE 585.00 :
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL INNER SERVICEABLE 396.00 -
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH SERVICEABLE 184.00 .
1|SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS NECESSARY 40.00 40.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,812.04 -274.64
7,248.16 1,008.56

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18003505/R1rd3n2




¥ M A LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
b i ; ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
e TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo. 19-9607198-R Page Mo.:2 of 2
Qty Description of Parts Condition “E,:trig:? pa[';} 2k A;J]ushd
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME (SN} SERVICEABLE 45.00 -
1|TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) SERVICEABLE 80.00 -
1| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN SERVICEABLE 80.00 -
1|REAR END PAMEL SEALANT (SN) SERVICEABLE 80.00 -
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) NOT WORKING 300.00 200.00
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT (SN) SERVICEABLE 80.00 .
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL PADDING (SN) SERVICEABLE 100.00 -
1|SUNDRIES (SN) SERVICEABLE 60.00 4
825.00 200.00
LABOUR
TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEATING ACCIDENT 1,200.00 400.00

AREA REAR PORTION. TAILGATE, TAILGATE GARNISH.RR
BUMPER RR BUMPER SIDE COVER LH/RH.RR END
PANEL SPARE TYRE PANEL TAIL LAMP PANEL
LH/RH,REAR FENDER LH/RH.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR
OF TAILGATE AND REAR END PANEL OUTER.

TO PUTTY,RESPRAY PAINTING AND POLISH ACCIDENT 1,200.00 600.00
AREA.REAR PORTION, TAILGATE, TAILGATE GARNISHRR
BUMPER,RR BUMPER SIDE COVER LH/RH RR END
PANEL SPARE TYRE PANEL,TAIL LAMP PANEL
LH/RH,REAR FENDER LH/RH.

TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENTS. MOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
TO REMOVE AND REFIT TAILGATE WINDSCREEN, NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
TO REMOWVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR 120.00 60.00
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS. 250.00 40.00
TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING AFTER DISCONNECT NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
AND CONNECT
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR PARTS TO GIVE WAY 150.00 60.00
THE REPAIR.

3,320.00 1.160.00
GRAND TOTAL 11,393.16 2,458.56
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,950.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CS/SMO18003505/R1rd3n2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS ADRIAN LING WAI PING
Automotive ASsessor E.Eng,A.HSGE..ﬁHIRTE,A.HEA.E-A.H,HhTAI

Licensed Appraiser




